ALUEKILPAILU 12.2.2017
Haminan Taitoluistelijat ry

LOPPUTULOKSET

TAITAJAT 2003 ja vanhemmat

Sijoitus Nimi Seura
1. Nicola Fransas PTL
2. Janita Utriainen KTL
3. Marianne Saarikko PTL
4., Netta Kivimaki KKJT
5. Jenna Pudas PTL
6. Sade Saarainen HaTalL
6. Roosa Sarapisto PTL
8. Jessica Laamanen PTL
9. lida Huovila KKJT
10. Janita Ryhanen LrL

Ylituomari:

Leena Kurri

Tuomarit:

Joanne Heinonen
Ida Huttunen

Pisteet

47,33
39,67
39,33
37,50
35,00
30,33
30,33
28,50
27,33

DNS

WAMINA A,

HaTal



